clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 01-14-22
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
CE-DC12V18
DIMENSIONS:
3” 10.32”
10
.1”
1/2” EMT
1/2” EMT
FRONT
TOP
LEFTRIGHT
BOTTOM
POWER
Input Voltage 100~240VAC
Output Voltage DC12V (Adjustable, 11.5~14V ± 5%)
Total Outputs 18 Ch (screw terminals)
Total Amps 20 Amps
Max Amps per Channel 1.1 Amps x 18ch
Max Recommend Load
(80% of total Amps)
0.8 Amps x 18ch
1.0 Amps x 16ch
Fuse Type PTC
12VDC (20A) 18ch Power Supply
	· DC12V
	· 18 Camera Supply
	· 20 Amps Total
	· Individual LED power indicators
	· Individual PTC protection against short circuit and thermal overload
	· Removable 1/2” EMT knock-outs on top and side of enclosure
	· Lockable front door (lock and key included)
	· UL Listed
KEY FEATURES:
GENERAL
Materials Steel Enclosure
Certifications UL Listed, FCC, CE, RoHS
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 122°F  /  0°C ~ 50°C
Dimensions (H x W x D) 10.1” x 10.32” x 3”  /  256.54mm x 262.128mm x 76.2 mm
Weight 5.4 lbs  /  6.98 kgs